1. National Cup

Federacion Colombiana de

Esgrima

en las categorias Cadete, Juvenil y Mayores Individual y por Equipos

City

Nation
Date

Timezone of venue

Participation

Licence required

Quota
Referees

Federation
Organizer
Contact

Further information

Buga i
Coliseo Luis Ignacio Alvarez Ospina
Cra 12 #5 Sur-1 a 5 Sur-93

Colombia
Oct 18, 2024 - Oct 20, 2024
America/Bogota (GMT 19)

INTERNATIONAL OPEN
The number of participants is unlimited.

national licence License level 1

® Participants

® Referees

® Officials (e.g. coaches, accompanying persons)

None
Entries ind. Per club 5-9 10 +
Mandatory referees 1 2

Fine Per day

COP800,000.00 COP800,000.00

Referees must be provided based on the total entries per day.
The required number of qualified referees must be entered into the inscription system before

athletes can be added to the competition.

The referees activity is not paid by the organizer.

Federacion Colombiana de Esgrima
Fedracion Colombiana de Esgrima
apoyoincripcionesfce@gmail.com

View entries and results

https://fencing.ophardt.online/en/widget/event/29780

Entries Entries to: https://fencing.ophardt.online/
until Oct 10, 2024, 11:59:00 PM Colombia Standard Time only by: Athlete , Club ,
Cancel until Oct 10, 2024, 11:59:00 PM Colombia Standard Time
E-Mail: apoyoinscripcionesfce@gmail.com
Day Entry Begin  Continued Finals Competition allowed Quota  Entry fee
desk
close
18.10. 07:30  08:00 Foil Women's | M17 2008 - 2011 0 COP90,300.00
Epee Men's I M17 2008 - 2011 0 COP90,300.00
Sabre Women's | M17 2008 - 2011 0 COP90,300.00
Sabre Men's I M17 2008 - 2011 O COP90,300.00
10:00 10:30 Foil Men's I M17 2008 - 2011 0 COP90,300.00
Epee Women's | M17 2008 - 2011 0 COP90,300.00
12:30 13:00 Foil Women's | M20 2005 - 2009 0 COP90,300.00
Epee Men's I M20 2005 -2009 O COP90,300.00
Sabre Women's | M20 2005 - 2009 O COP90,300.00
19.10. 07:30  08:00 Foil Women's | Mayores 1925 - 2007 0 COP90,300.00
Epee Men's | Mayores 1925 - 2007 0 COP90,300.00
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11:30

13:30

12:00

14:00

Sabre Women's
Foil Men's
Epee Women's
Sabre Men's
Foil Women's
Epee Men's
Sabre Women's

I Mayores 1925 - 2007
I M20 2005 - 2009
I M20 2005 - 2009
I M20 2005 - 2009
T Mayores 1925 - 2007
T Mayores 1925 - 2007
T Mayores 1925 - 2007

Federacion Colombiana de

Esgrima

COP90,300.00
COP90,300.00
COP90,300.00
COP90,300.00
COP134,700.00
COP134,700.00
COP134,700.00

20.10.

07:30

10:30
11:30

08:00

11:00
12:00

Foil Men's
Epee Women's
Sabre Men's
Sabre Men's
Foil  Men's
Epee Women's

"I Mayores 1925 - 2007
| Mayores 1925 - 2007
I Mayores 1925 - 2007
T Mayores 1925 - 2007
T Mayores 1925 - 2007

_T Mayores 1925 - 2007

O O O O O 0Ol O O o o o o

COP90,300.00
COP90,300.00
COP90,300.00
COP134,700.00
COP134,700.00
COP134,700.00

Equipment check

Day

Time

Day

Time

Competition

17.10.

16:00 - 18:00

18.10.

07:00 - 16:00

Foil Women's U17 Individual
Epee Men's U17 Individual
Sabre Women's U17 Individual
Sabre Men's U17 Individual
Foil Men's U17 Individual
Epee Women's U17 Individual
Foil Women's U20 Individual
Epee Men's U20 Individual
Sabre Women's U20 Individual
Foil Women's Senior Individual
Epee Men's Senior Individual
Sabre Women's Senior Individual
Foil Men's U20 Individual
Epee Women's U20 Individual
Sabre Men's U20 Individual
Foil Women's Senior Team
Epee Men's Senior Team
Sabre Women's Senior Team
Foil Men's Senior Individual
Epee Women's Senior Individual
Sabre Men's Senior Individual
Sabre Men's Senior Team

Foil Men's Senior Team

Epee Women's Senior Team

Referee meeting

Day Time Day Time

Day Time Discipline

18.10. 07:30 19.10. 07:30

20.10. 07:30 Epee
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Federacion Colombiana de

Esgrima

18.10. 07:30 19.10. 07:30 20.10. 07:30 Foll
18.10. 07:30 19.10. 07:30 20.10. 07:30 Sabre
Delegation meeting  18.10. 07:03
Surcharges Description Applied Amount

Surcharge based on inscription date 10/11/24 and after COP56,800.00
Payment Payment Surcharge Remarks

Cash at bank +COP0.00 +0.00%

Wompi +COPO0.00 +0.00%
Competition manager Penélope Karaindros
Equipment Uniform: 350 NW - 800 NW

Underplastron: 800 NW

Mask: 350 NW - 1600NW

Blade: #5

Guard: #5

Uniform: 350 NW

Underplastron: 800 NW

Mask: 350 NW - 1600 NW

Blade: #5

Guard: #5
Booking options National logo H COP15,000.00
Catering No food is provided on site.
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